PASTA, RISSOTT &STIR FRY (ALL ONE SIZE)
Pasta (spaghetti, tagliatelle) or Risotto

Carbonara - traditional

Bolognaise - favourite

Pollo - chicken, sundried tomato, spinach,& pine nuts in a cream sauce
Vegetarian

Chicken Caesar Salad

Seafood Caesar Salad

Stir Fry Beef or Chicken

Stir Fry Prawns

SIDE DISHES

Greek Salad

Garden Salad

Bowl of chips/bowl of vegies

SENIORS 2 COURSE

(lunch time only - must have a seniors card)

DESSERT

Dessert - selection of daily fresh desserts 4.50 -
Dessert with Tea/Coffee

CHILDRENS MENU UNDER 12 YEARS (free drink with all meals

Roast of the Day Chicken Schnitzel
Chicken Nuggets Chicken Parmigiana
Fried Fish & Chips Calamari & Chips
Mini Lasagne Pasta Bolognaise

CHILDRENS DESSERTS
Ice Cream & Topping
Frog in a Pond

Snakes in the Snow

Bowl of Ice Cream

22.00

21.90
22.90
23.90
25.90

6.50
6.50
6.50
17.90

6.90
8.90
8.50

4.80




ENTREES

Tasting Plate (see specials board)

Soup of the Day (see specials board)
Homemade Herb & Garlic Cob Loaf

Oysters Natural - served with fresh lemon 1/2 Dozen
Dozen

Oysters Kilpatrick 1/2 Dozen
Dozen

Crumbed Calamari rings with salad

Chicken Satay with jasmine rice

MAINS MEALS

Scotch Fillet (approx. 250gsm)

Sauces extra - Mushroom, Pepper, Dianne, Garlic Butter, Gravy
Reef & Beef (prawns, scallops, onion, capsicum, garlic & cream)
Roast of the Day (see specials board)

Chicken Parmigiana

Chicken Schnitzel

Chicken Satay with Jasmine Rice

Bourbon & BBQ Pork Belly

Moroccan Braised Lamb Shoulder on bed of Gourmet Couscous & side of veg
Tender Indian Beef Curry with Rice

SEAFOOD

Flathead Fillets

Seafood Platter for one Calamari, grilied & fried fish, oysters, prawns & scallops
Seafood Platter for two Calamari, grilled & fried fish, oysters, prawns & scallops
Crumbed Calamari Rings with salad & chips

Garlic Prawns with Jasmine rice & chips

Fish of the Day (see specials board)

15.80
9.50
8.90

15.00

26.00

17.00

28.00

15.00

15.00

29.00
1.00
4.00

19.90

23.50

21.50

22.50

25.00

24.90

20.50

25.90
32.00
58.00
22.90
27.90
25.50




