

PASTA, RISSOTT & STIR FRY (	ALL ONE SIZE)		
Pasta (spaghetti, tagliatelle) or F	Risotto	22.00	
Carbonara - traditional			
Bolognaise - favourite			
Pollo - chicken, sundried tomato	, spinach,& pine nuts in a cream sa	uce	
Vegetarian			
Chicken Caesar Salad		21,90	
Seafood Caesar Salad		22.90	
Stir Fry Beef or Chicken		23.90	
Stir Fry Prawns		25.90	
SIDE DISHES			
Greek Salad		6.50	
Garden Salad		6.50	
Bowl of chips/bowl of vegies		6.50	
SENIORS 2 COURSE		17.90	
(lunch time only - must have a seniors card)			
DESSERT			
Dessert - selection of daily fresh	desserts	4.50 - 6.90	
Dessert with Tea/Coffee		8.90	
CHILDRENS MENU UNDER 12 YEARS (free drink with all meals 8.50			
Roast of the Day	Chicken Schnitzel		
Chicken Nuggets	Chicken Parmigiana		
Fried Fish & Chips	Calamari & Chips		
Mini Lasagne	Pasta Bolognaise		
CHILDRENS DESSERTS		4.80	
Ice Cream & Topping			

Frog in a Pond

Snakes in the Snow Bowl of Ice Cream



ENTREES		
Tasting Plate (see specials board)		15.80
Soup of the Day (see specials board)		9.50
Homemade Herb & Garlic Cob Loaf		
Oysters Natural - served with fresh lemon	1/2 Dozen	15.00
	Dozen	26.00
Oysters Kilpatrick	1/2 Dozen	17.00
	Dozen	28.00
Crumbed Calamari rings with salad		15.00
Chicken Satay with jasmine rice		15.00
MAINS MEALS		
Scotch Fillet (approx. 250gsm)		29.00
Sauces extra - Mushroom, Pepper, Dianne, Garlic Butter, Gravy		1.00
Reef & Beef (prawns, scallops, onion, capsicum, garlic & cream)		4.00
Roast of the Day (see specials board)		19.90
Chicken Parmigiana		23.50
Chicken Schnitzel		21.50
Chicken Satay with Jasmine Rice		22.50
Bourbon & BBQ Pork Belly		25.00
Moroccan Braised Lamb Shoulder on bed of Gourmet Couscous & side of veg		24.90
Tender Indian Beef Curry with Rice		20.50
SEAFOOD		
Flathead Fillets		25.90
Seafood Platter for one Calamari, grilled & fried fish, oysters, prawns & scallops		32.00
Seafood Platter for two Calamari, grilled & fried fish, oysters, prawns & scallops		58.00
Crumbed Calamari Rings with salad & chips		22.90
Garlic Prawns with Jasmine rice & chips		27.90
Fish of the Day (see specials board)		25.50